UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR

Date Sheet for B.A/B.Sc/BTh/B.Sc Nursing Part-l & ||

PAPER TIMINGS |
i Regular, Late College Students & Private Candidates

9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

Annual Examination-2020

[ DATE | DAYS SUBJECT PART-l | PART-I |
23.09.2020| Wednesday | Islamiyat (Compulsory) / Ethical Behavior (for Non Muslims) Islamiyat (C)/E.B -
24.09.2020| Thursday Iéacutny / Compuler Science i C-J'-C
2500.2020| Friday |Pakistan Studies N Pak Study
26.09.2020| Saturday |English (Compulsory) A .
20002020) Mondsy |G e Elctonis
29.09.2020| Tuesday |Political Science / Physics = B/C
30.08.2020 | Wednesday | English (Compulsory) -

01.10.2020| Thursday |Law/Chemistry = B/C
02.102020| Friday :;Ieagt'l:gnsi:;dles (Ars) / Islamic (Theology) / Zoclogy A !fM -
03.10.2020| Saturday g::-: ;u}i‘::gg ;n.tgsbic (Aris) / Arablc (Theology) / English (Elect) / Persian NNA:{NNA D
05.102020| Monday |=1enoioay !/ Caurse of MDA ATA B/D
065102020 Tuesday | oroliePEence (Arts) / Arabic (Theology) / English (Elect) / Persian : BIB/E/BB/E
07.10.2020 | Wednesday et e (Arts) / Islamic (Theology) 2 B/B
06.10.2020 | Theraday gﬂullliﬁ:: rl;l Home Economics / Zoology / A Course of Mathematics f 8/ E /c
09.10.2020| Friday |Economics /Physics - B/D
10.10.2020| Saturday |Physics / Sociology / Zoology AlAIB -
12.10.2020| Monday Esﬁg;’.gg‘;' s W an b e g
13.102020| Tuesday |poor: p 5
14,10.2020 | Wednesday Eﬁg}g Science / Physics ke 5
15.10.2020| Thursday E:go:iﬁr;ﬁ B Course of Mathematics / Geography Af _B /B -[;
16.10.2020| Friday |History / Health & Physical Education /B Course of Mathemalics - B/BIC
1710200] Sy |t ors T 7 %
19.10.2020| Monday ,;] &::::i ;lr ;T:;?Q?;gﬁgr;; ::. :Ior'na Economics / Anthropology B !i A B}l‘:
20.102020| Tuesday ggn;-;:t;; fcienca!Jnurnallsm-’Flne Arts/Archaeology B!AiNA E
2110200 ety S B A
22.10.2020| Thursday :re::;heg. kf:gr;"ys.iu:,al Educatlon / Electronics A i A E
23.102020| Friday |Hioton A "
24102020 Saturday gmfg‘g‘ﬁ Chemistry B a7k =
Instructions:

1. To prevent the spread of Covid-19, the following SCPs shall be followed In letter and spirit.
All examiners/candidates shall wear thelr own lace masks and gloves.
Al least six feel distanca among tha candidales shall be malntained.

il. The cand|dales shall bring waler bottles for their parsonal usa.
2, Cell phones and other electranic devices are strictly prohibited in Lhe examination hall,
Ph# 091-9216721
091-0216722
091-9222282 3
Email: controller@uop.edu.pk r. SYEd Fazl ;

Controller of Examinations
University of Peshawar
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